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2024 Transactions

Sat Jun 29 11:29pm CT

Week 1

Azulgrana1899 (#11)

Released Harrison Butker KC  K Owner Wed Jun 12 1:58am CT

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Wed Jun 12 1:42am CT

Traded Vatos Locos Fri Jun 28 12:16pm CT

Romeo Doubs WR GB Rnd 4, Pick 1

Rnd 4, Pick 9

Traded Rickety Cricket Thu Jun 27 8:53pm CT

Isaiah Likely TE BAL Rnd 4, Pick 7

Bruosh Boys

No transactions performed this week.

Chubby

No transactions performed this week.

DOUGIE DYNASTY

No transactions performed this week.

Ezmoneymango

No transactions performed this week.

Fever's Break

Released Jordan Mason SF  RB Owner Thu Jun 27 6:16pm CT

Released Deneric Prince KC  RB Owner Thu Jun 27 6:16pm CT

Released Greg Dortch ARI  WR Owner Thu Jun 27 6:16pm CT

Good

Off I/R J.K. Dobbins LAC  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 12:18pm CT

Off I/R Jelani Woods IND  TE Owner Sun Apr 28 12:18pm CT

JDA2

Released Logan Thomas SF  TE Owner Mon Apr 29 2:31am CT

Off I/R Tank Dell HOU  WR Owner Tue Apr 23 5:13am CT

RB Gale Sayers #40

Released Greg Dulcich DEN  TE Owner Sun Jun 16 8:33pm CT

Released Parker Washington JAX  WR Owner Sun Jun 16 8:32pm CT

Released Buffalo Bills BUF  D/ST Owner Thu Apr 4 6:41pm CT

Renegade10

No transactions performed this week.
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Rickety Cricket

Released Dallas Cowboys DAL  D/ST Owner Thu Jun 27 8:58pm CT

Released Treylon Burks TEN  WR Owner Sun Mar 17 10:51pm CT

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#11) Thu Jun 27 8:53pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 7 Isaiah Likely TE BAL

Vatos Locos

Traded Azulgrana1899 (#11) Fri Jun 28 12:16pm CT

Rnd 4, Pick 1 Romeo Doubs WR GB

Rnd 4, Pick 9
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